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Report Mensile di Maggio 2025

Data Avg Temp Min Ora Min Max Ora Max Avg UR Avg Rad Pioggia Avg VentoRaffica Dir.Dom. ET Avg UV

1 18.4 11.7 7:00 24.0 17:00 68 325 0.0 7.8 27.4 E 5.5 2.9
2 18.4 11.8 6:30 24.7 11:30 71 314 0.0 7.5 24.1 E 5.3 2.9
3 17.8 12.7 7:00 22.3 12:00 67 161 0.0 6.8 29.0 E 3.1 1.8
4 17.9 12.4 5:30 21.8 16:30 75 191 0.0 9.1 38.6 S 3.5 1.8
5 18.6 14.7 0:00 21.6 10:30 81 184 1.6 7.4 30.6 SSE 3.3 1.8
6 16.1 12.3 0:00 19.1 16:30 77 224 0.0 9.0 30.6 NW 3.8 2.0
7 13.3 11.3 0:00 15.6 18:00 85 77 9.4 4.8 22.5 ENE 1.2 0.9
8 14.3 10.4 6:00 18.9 17:00 81 281 13.4 6.9 29.0 E 4.1 3.0
9 15.9 12.5 6:30 19.7 11:30 78 281 1.2 7.3 30.6 ENE 4.4 2.7
10 16.1 10.3 6:30 21.4 12:00 77 328 0.0 7.8 25.7 E 5.1 2.9
11 16.8 11.1 7:00 21.4 15:30 75 328 0.0 7.8 25.7 ENE 5.3 2.9
12 16.6 11.4 6:00 20.4 15:00 81 269 0.0 8.3 29.0 W 4.4 2.8
13 17.9 15.3 0:00 20.3 17:00 80 321 0.0 6.8 29.0 W 4.9 2.8
14 17.9 13.1 7:00 21.9 17:30 79 320 0.0 7.5 24.1 W 5.1 2.9
15 18.2 12.6 6:30 22.8 15:30 78 329 0.0 7.4 27.4 W 5.3 2.9
16 17.7 13.4 6:30 21.7 18:00 51 346 0.2 15.7 57.9 ENE 7.4 2.8
17 15.2 10.7 3:30 19.8 18:00 59 188 0.0 6.3 20.9 E 3.4 1.6
18 16.2 10.1 5:30 21.2 18:00 74 314 0.0 8.3 29.0 E 5.1 3.2
19 18.6 14.1 7:00 21.8 16:00 80 311 0.0 9.2 37.0 E 5.1 2.9
20 18.2 14.2 22:00 22.8 13:30 75 97 5.2 8.7 32.2 E 2.3 1.3
21 17.2 12.1 6:30 20.8 19:00 82 336 0.2 7.1 27.4 W 5.1 3.1
22 17.5 13.4 6:30 22.1 14:00 79 181 4.2 9.7 43.5 ENE 3.3 2.0
23 17.8 13.9 6:30 22.0 17:00 69 207 0.2 7.5 27.4 ENE 3.8 1.9
24 17.9 11.6 7:00 23.4 13:30 59 324 0.0 8.8 33.8 E 5.9 2.8
25 17.4 10.9 6:30 21.3 17:00 67 341 0.0 8.6 25.7 W 5.8 3.2
26 19.0 13.1 6:30 24.3 17:30 69 304 0.0 6.4 20.9 E 5.1 2.6
27 18.7 13.9 7:00 22.8 18:30 78 283 0.0 7.8 25.7 E 4.7 2.5
28 19.1 14.4 6:30 22.8 17:00 80 309 0.0 6.9 24.1 W 5.0 3.0
29 20.5 14.7 6:30 25.2 14:30 78 340 0.0 7.1 30.6 E 5.6 3.2
30 21.4 15.7 6:30 26.7 16:30 70 339 0.0 7.2 22.5 W 5.7 3.6
31 20.9 14.4 6:30 25.8 17:30 73 335 0.0 7.4 22.5 W 5.9 3.5


